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Details zum Spiel

14 - Sonderliga Kreis Greiz, Spieljahr 2021/2022

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

140304 29.01.2022 13:00 Uhr SV 1975 Zeulenroda - ThSV Winschendorf Il

SV 1975 Zeulenroda Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
Oettel, Pascal 544 1 25 - 1.5 0
Stobbe, Jens 485 0 1 - 3 1
Wagner, Berno / Felber, Jan-Luca 433 0 1 - 3 1

Westenberger, Michael 549 1 3 - 1 0

Ergebnis MP

2011 : 2041 2:4

Kegel
561
511
508

461
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Spielbericht

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il
Engel, Rainer

Bleile, Gerd-Dieter
Reinhold, Tobias

Volk, Marcel
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